
25º CamBOr - Longo
Santa Maria - RS 24.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Artur De Oliveira Peres
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Circuit : H Adulto N
Distance : 2300m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:59:43 (25'58"/km)

--/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 136 00:11:23 162m 70'16"/km
2. 81 00:01:51 00:13:14 106m 17'27"/km
3. 107 00:30:08 00:43:22 171m 176'13"/km
4. 59 00:01:26 00:44:48 166m 8'38"/km
5. 32 00:03:48 00:48:36 230m 16'31"/km
6. 33 00:01:40 00:50:16 317m 5'15"/km
7. 138 00:01:00 00:51:16 102m 9'48"/km
8. 131 00:01:17 00:52:33 94m 13'39"/km
9. 133 00:01:53 00:54:26 129m 14'36"/km

10. 90 00:01:30 00:55:56 140m 10'43"/km
11. 71 00:01:13 00:57:09 142m 8'34"/km
12. 91 00:01:13 00:58:22 194m 6'16"/km
13. 31 00:00:54 00:59:16 134m 6'43"/km
14. 999 00:00:27 00:59:43 120m 3'45"/km
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